1
D
V
D
LI
G
H
TS

◆ 5-years limited warranty. Complete warranty terms located at:
Ordering Guide Example SKU: 623C2-310W
Page 2
Specification
System Wats Voltage
Distribution 4000K/5000K/5700K, 70CRI 3000K, 70CRI
Type
Lumens B U G LPW Lumens B U G LPW
80W
120-277V
T3 12,240 3 0 3 153 11,077 3 0 3 138
T4 12,080 3 0 2 151 10,932 3 0 2 137
T5 12,400 3 0 1 155 11,222 3 0 1 140
120-347V
T3 12,400 3 0 3 155 11,222 3 0 3 140
T4 12,240 3 0 2 153 11,077 3 0 2 138
T5 12,560 3 0 1 157 11,367 3 0 1 142
277-480V
T3 12,240 3 0 3 153 11,077 3 0 3 138
T4 12,080 3 0 2 151 10,932 3 0 2 137
T5 12,400 3 0 1 155 11,222 3 0 1 140
100W
120-277V
T3 15,300 3 0 3 153 13,847 3 0 3 138
T4 15,100 3 0 2 151 13,666 3 0 2 137
T5 15,500 3 0 1 155 14,028 3 0 1 140
120-347V
T3 15,500 3 0 3 155 14,028 3 0 3 140
T4 15,300 3 0 2 153 13,847 3 0 2 138
T5 15,700 3 0 1 157 14,209 3 0 1 142
277-480V
T3 15,300 3 0 3 153 13,847 3 0 3 138
T4 15,100 3 0 2 151 13,666 3 0 2 137
T5 15,500 3 0 1 155 14,028 3 0 1 140
150W
120-277V
T3 22,650 3 0 3 151 20,498 3 0 3 137
T4 22,350 3 0 3 149 20,227 3 0 3 135
T5 22,950 4 0 2 153 20,770 4 0 2 138
120-347V
T3 22,950 3 0 3 153 20,770 3 0 3 138
T4 22,650 3 0 3 151 20,498 3 0 3 137
T5 23,250 4 0 2 155 21,041 4 0 2 140
277-480V
T3 22,650 3 0 3 151 20,498 3 0 3 137
T4 22,350 3 0 3 149 20,227 3 0 3 135
T5 22,950 4 0 2 153 20,770 4 0 2 138
200W
120-277V
T3 30,400 4 0 4 152 27,512 4 0 4 138
T4 30,000 4 0 3 150 27,150 4 0 3 136
T5 30,800 5 0 2 154 27,874 5 0 2 139
120-347V
T3 30,800 4 0 4 154 27,874 4 0 4 139
T4 30,400 4 0 3 152 27,512 4 0 3 138
T5 31,200 5 0 2 156 28,236 5 0 2 141
277-480V
T3 30,400 4 0 4 152 27,512 4 0 4 138
T4 30,000 4 0 3 150 27,150 4 0 3 136
T5 30,800 5 0 2 154 27,874 5 0 2 139
240W
120-277V
T3 36,240 4 0 4 151 32,797 4 0 4 137
T4 35,760 4 0 3 149 32,363 4 0 3 135
T5 36,720 5 0 2 153 33,232 5 0 2 138
120-347V
T3 36,720 4 0 4 153 33,232 4 0 4 138
T4 36,240 4 0 3 151 32,797 4 0 3 137
T5 37,200 5 0 2 155 33,666 5 0 2 140
277-480V
T3 36,240 4 0 4 151 32,797 4 0 4 137